规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：BMF系列 6.35*32mm快断型 陶瓷管保险丝
Product Type: BMF Series 6.35*32mm Fast-Acting Ceramic Tube Fuse
Version No.:2018001
Spec. No.: SFA-BMF
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.

2.3目录编号 Catalogue No.，A=250V，● 已认证 Approved / ○ 认证中 Pending
目录编号
Catalog
No.
额定电流
Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
安规认证 Agency
Approvals
BMF0100A 100mA 250V
35A@250V AC
(100mA~1A);
100A@250V AC
(1.25A~3.5A);
200A@250V AC
(4A~10A).
● ●
BMF0160A 160mA 250V ● ●
BMF0200A 200mA 250V ● ●
BMF0250A 250mA 250V ● ●
BMF0300A 300mA 250V ● ●
BMF0315A 315mA 250V ● ●
BMF0350A 350mA 250V ● ●
BMF0400A 400mA 250V ● ●
BMF0500A 500mA 250V ● ●
BMF0630A 630mA 250V ● ●
BMF0750A 750mA 250V ● ●
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 AOLITTEL TECHNOLOGY
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
BMF系列产品规格书
BMF Series Specification
4
750A@250V AC
(12A~30A).
1000A@250V AC
(32A~50A)
BMF0800A 800mA 250V ● ●
BMF1100A 1A 250V ● ●
BMF1125A 1.25A 250V ● ●
BMF1150A 1.5A 250V ● ●
BMF1160A 1.6A 250V ● ●
BMF1200A 2A 250V ● ●
BMF1250A 2.5A 250V ● ●
BMF1300A 3A 250V ● ●
BMF1315A 3.15A 250V ● ●
BMF1350A 3.5A 250V ● ●
BMF1400A 4A 250V ● ●
BMF1500A 5A 250V ● ●
BMF1600A 6A 250V ● ●
BMF1630A 6.3A 250V ● ●
BMF1800A 8A 250V ● ●
BMF2100A 10A 250V ● ●
BMF2120A 12A 250V ● ●
BMF2150A 15A 250V ● ●
BMF2200A 20A 250V ● ●
BMF2250A 25A 250V ● ●
BMF2300A 30A 250V ● ●
BMF2320A 32A 250V ● ●
BMF2500A 50A 250V ● ●
3. 产品标示 / Product Marking
保险丝两端铜帽上需有下列标示。
The fuses cap shall have the following markings.
示例 Example: